1
Connector
1.25mm Contact Spacing, Board To Wire Header Connectors
EBW-PK26 SERIES (Housing & Terminal Type)
■ FEATURES
 1.25mm contact spacing.
 No. of contacts: 2~15 pin.
 Polarization key prevent mismatching.

2
Connector
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EBW - PK26 - S  002  C  3  A - INS
Housing
Special Code:
Product note
Wire Range:
3: AWG #28 ~ AWG #32
Termination Type:
C: Cable Type (Housing Side)
No. of Contacts:
002:2Pin. ~ 015:15Pin.
Connector Type:
S: Socket Type
Series Name: PK26
Model Name: EBW: Board to Wire Connectors
EBW - PK26 - S  1  C  3  A - 3Z - R15000
15,000pcs / Reel
Plating Type:
3Z: Tin over Nickel (RoHS Compliant)
Special Code:
Product note
Wire Range:
3: AWG #28 ~ AWG #32
Termination type:
C: Crimp Type (Wire Side)
EModify Code:
1: No.1 Terminal type
Connector type:
S: For Socket Type
Series Name: PK26
Model Name: EBW: Board to Wire Connectors
■ DIMENSIONS  UNIT:mm
EBW-PK26-S***C3 EBW-PK26-S1C3-10000
连接器网——汇勤电子旗下网站，一站解决电气信号连接问题                                           http://www.ljqw.top/ TEL：400-022-7728
连接器网——汇勤电子旗下网站，一站解决电气信号连接问题                                           http://www.ljqw.top/ TEL：400-022-7728
3
Connector
连接器网——汇勤电子旗下网站，一站解决电气信号连接问题                                           http://www.ljqw.top/ TEL：400-022-7728
连接器网——汇勤电子旗下网站，一站解决电气信号连接问题                                           http://www.ljqw.top/ TEL：400-022-7728
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1